
	 CASUALTY 	DECEASED 	DIV. ENO. VIA. _& VIC 	 

 	OTHER NAMES 	R11141. 	 

REG. WI WI 5259  UNIT 2/28 Stn,  POW No 	  

z 
to 

zr° 

PO
W

 C
A

M
P

 

SURNAME..../AALDON 

RANK 	 Sgt•  

INDEX No....5.59.3 

Vs- 

INFORMATION  Eng. Mother. Mrs. H. 
Maldon, Station House, 
Katanning. 

Cas. list 44 rep, Wounded in action & Missing. 
Enq. from WA "Wolinded & Missing 318/41" 
Copy of Searcher reports sent to Vic. 
Cas.List A209 Prev.rep. wounded in action and missing now rep. 
killed in action. 
List AC 555 adv. Rome comet. 6/7/43 deceased. killed in action 
Tobruk, 3/8/41 buried near Tobruk. 

DATE 

30.8.41 
3.9.41 
15.12.41 
25-3-43 

26-7-43 

DATE 
	

INFORMATION 


