B. 3. INDEX No	5593 CASUALTY DECEASED DIV. ENG. WA & VIC
SURNAME	MALDON OTHER NAMES R.J. t. REG. No. WX 5259 UNIT 2/28 Etn. POW No.
POW CAMP	N/K AND ADDRESS
30.8.41 3.9.41 15.12.41 25-3-43 26-7-43	INFORMATION Enq. Mother. Mrs. H. Maldon, Station House, Katanning. Cas. list 44 rep, Wounded in action & Missing. Enq. from WA "Wounded & Missing 3/8/41" Copy of Searcher reports sent to Vic. Cas.List W209 Prev.rep. wounded in action and missing now rep. killed in action. List AC 555 adv. Rome comm. 6/7/43 deceased. killed in action Tobruk, 3/8/41 buried near Tobruk.
DATE	INFORMATION